
 S P A R K L I N G

 I l  Soff io  Prosecco

Pizzini  Prosecco 

Janz NV

62.00

73.00

13.00

13.00

BTLGLS

Janz NV

W I N E  M E N U

King Val ley ,  Vic

Tamar Val ley ,  Tas  

Morgans Bay Sparkl ing Cuvee

King Val ley ,  VIc  

Barossa Val ley ,  SA 

62.00

45.00

73.00Tamar Val ley ,  Tas

S P A R K L I N G  R O S É  

150ml

A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

W H I T E  W I N E S

C H A R D O N N A Y

 Morgan’s  Bay 45.00Barossa Val ley ,  SA 

Devi l ’ s  Corner 62.0013.00East  Coast ,  Tas  

Josef  Chromy 2023 Relbia ,  Tas 98.00

Ghost  Rock State 2024 87.00

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

 Morgan’s  Bay Barossa Val ley ,  SA 45.00

Ottel ia  2024 Coonawarra,  SA 12 .00 58.00

Devi l ’ s  Corner East  Coast ,  Tas  62.00

Crayères Vineyard 2024 Wrattonbul ly ,  SA 68.00

Cradle  Coast ,  Tas



R I E S L I N G

Devi l ’ s  Corner

Josef  Chromy Del ikat  SGR 2022

Ghost  Rock State 2024

P I N O T  G R I S

Devi l  Corner Resolut ion 2023

Ghost  Rock State 2024

O T H E R  V A R I E T I E S

Pizzini  Arnei  

East  Coast ,  Tas  

Relbia ,  Tas

Cradle  Coast ,  Tas

East  Coast ,  Tas  

Cradle  Coast ,  Tas

King Val ley ,  VIc  

68.00

72.00

14.00 68.00

14.00 68.00

87.00

14.00 68.00

Pooley Gewurztraminer Richmond,  Tas 78.00

R O S E  W I N E S

Devi l ’ s  Corner 62.00East  Coast ,  Tas  

P 3 Rose 68.00Cradle  Coast ,  Tas

Freycinet  Fie ld Blend 15 .00 72.00Piper Rivers ,  Tas

Stoney 2024 82.00Coal  River  Val ley ,  Tas

A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

Pooley Pinot  Grigio Richmond,  Tas 70.00

BTLGLS
150ml



R E D  W I N E S

Devi l ’ s  Corner

P I N O T  N O I R

East  Coast ,  Tas  62.00

Josef  Chromy Ppik 2023 Relbia ,  Tas 15 .00 72.00

Ghost  Rock State 2024 Cradle  Coast ,  Tas 98.00

Pooly 2023 Richmond,  Tas 125.00

S H I R A Z

Freicynet  Louis 15 .00 72.00East  Coast ,  Tas  

Waterton Hal l  88.00Tamar River ,  Tas  

Pooley 2023 125.00Richmond,  Tas 

C A B E R N E T  &  C A B E R N E T  B L E N D S

45.00 Morgan’s  Bay Cabernet/Merlot Barossa Val ley ,  SA 

10.00 45.00 Leonards Road Cabernet/Merlot Leonard rd ,  NSW

85.00Stoney Vineyard Coal  River  Val ley ,  Tas

 O T H E R  V A R I E T I E S

Nonna Gisel la  Sangiovese  King Val ley ,  Vic 13 .00 62.00

A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

BTLGLS
150ml



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

W H I S K Y

Jack Daniels

22.00Adams Dist i l lery Single  Malt

22.00Launceston Dist i l lery Single  Malt

Hel lyers  Single  Malt  10yr 24.00

Ironhouse Single Malt  (Bourbon Cask) 24.00

V O D K A

Absolut

McHenry 

Spud Digger Potato

10.00

12.00

12.00

B O U R B O N

Markers Mark

J im Beam

S C O T C H

Chivas Regal  12yr

Laphoroaig 10yr

T A S M A N I A N  W H I S K Y

18 .00

17 .00

10.00

12.00

10.00

Hellyers  Single  Malt  7yr 18 .00



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

Espolon Blanco

T E Q U I L A

Espolon Reposado

Don Jul io  Blanco

C O G N A C

Remmy Martin VSOP

Henessy VS

15 .00

13.00

10.00

12.00

12.00

Don Jul io  Reposado 14 .00

L I Q U O R  A N D  P O R T S

Al l  Saints  Golden Creamy Cherry Port 8.00

D’Aremberg Nostalgia  Port  7 .00

The Hog & D’Hound Muscat 15 .00

Ski l lagalee Muscat 7 .00



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

14 .00Diplomatico

17 .00Zacapa 23yr

Bacardi  White 10.00

R U M

Bundaberg 10.00

Bati  White 10.00

Bati  Dark 10.00

Is land Coast  12 .00

Ratu 8yrs 12 .00

Captain Morgan 10.00

The Kraken Dark 14 .00

S P I C E D  R U M

Bridport  14 .00

Bati  Dark 10.00



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

Tanqueray 12 .00

Hendrick ’s 12 .00

T A S M A N I A N  &  A U S T R A L I A N  G I N  

The Botanist 14 .00

Bridport  Haven Scent 13 .00

Bridport  Summer 13 .00

Bridport  Forager 13 .00

Bridport  Lavender 13 .00

Bridport  Sand and Sea 14 .00

Litt le  Rivers  Wild Raspberry 12 .00

Four Pi l lars  Rare 12 .00

Four Pi l lars  Ol ive 14 .00

Four Pi l lars  Shiraz 14 .00

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  G I N  



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

 B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

O N  T A P

James Boag ’s   Tas 10.00

425ml

St George 3 .5   Tas 10.00

Hut to Hut Walk DUCANE   Tas 10.00

L O C A L  B E E R S  &  C I D E R

Moo Brew Pale Ale Moo Brew,  Tas 10.00

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  B E E R S

Corona   Mexico 1 1 .00

Carlsberg 1 1 .00  Denmark

Peroni 1 1 .00I taly

M I N E R A L S

Strongbow Apple Cider   Tas 10.00

Wil l ie  Smith Apple Will ie  Smith,  Tas 14 .00

W A T E R

Ossa Sparkl ing Tas 10.00

Ossa St i l l Tas 10.00

Tassie  Brew Lager Moo Brew,  Tas 10.00

Skipper Ipa Hobart  Brewing,  Tas 12 .00

(Coming Soon)

(Coming Soon)

375ml

330ml



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coke 7

Coke Diet 7

Coke Zero Sugar 7

TasPop Lemonade 9.00

TasPop Ginger Beer 9.00

TasPop Mandarin Lime & Bitters  9.00

330ml

J U I C E S

Juice Is le  Orange

Juice Is le  Apple

Juice Is le  Green 

5.00

5.00

5.00

Tas

Tas

Tas

350ml



A SURCHARGE ON ALL MENU ITEMS IS APPLICABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS ( 15%) Al l  pr ices are in  Austral ian
dol lars  and are inclusive of  GST.  

Martini
Four Pi l lars  ol ive leaf  g in,
vermouth,  o l ive 

22

French Martini
Absolut  vodka,  pineapple
juice,chambord

22

C O C K T A I L S

Cosmopolitan
Absolut  vodka,  Contreau,  cranberry
juice and l ime juice

23

C L A S S I C

23Margarita
Espolon tequi la ,  l ime
juice,Contreau,  sugar syrup

25Old Fashioned
Laphoroaig whisky,  sugar ,angostura
bitters

24Negroni
Four Pi l lars  rare gin,  vermouth,
campari

22Espresso Martini
Absolut  vodka,  Mr Black Coffee
l iqueur,  sugar syrup,  coffee

Whiskey Sour
Whisky,orange juice,  l ime juice,
sugar syrup,  aquafaba

23


